2022 Milton Pope Soccer Invitational Schedule

Home
Game 1 Milton Pope
Game 2 Wallace
Game 3 Milton Pope
Game 4 Wallace

Shoot-Out Competition
Game 5 Lisbon
Game 6 Milton Pope

Championship Game

Away
Shepherd
Lisbon
Lisbon

Shepherd

Shepherd

Wallace

Start Time
8:15 am
9:10 am
10:00 am
10:50 am
11:40 am
12:10 pm
1:00 pm
1:.50 pm



