2022 Milton Pope Soccer Invitational Schedule

	Home	Away	Start Time
Game 1	Milton Pope	Shepherd	8:15 am
Game 2	Wallace	Lisbon	9:10 am
Game 3	Milton Pope	Lisbon	10:00 am
Game 4	Wallace	Shepherd	10:50 am
Shoot-Out Competition			11:40 am
Game 5	Lisbon	Shepherd	12:10 pm
Game 6	Milton Pope	Wallace	1:00 pm
Championship Game			1:50 pm